
Baseball - Boys Varsity
Date Day Opponent Location Time/Score
04/04/24 Thursday Clarenceville 20155 Middlebelt Rd, Livonia,  4:30 PM 

04/06/24 Saturday Melvindale 18656 Prospect St, Melvindale, 11:00 AM 

04/06/24 Saturday Melvindale 18656 Prospect St, Melvindale, 1:00 PM 

04/08/24 Monday Summit Academy 28697 Sibley Rd, Romulus, MI 4 5:00 PM 

04/15/24 Monday PCA 43065 Joy Rd, Canton, MI 48187 6:00 PM 

04/16/24 Tuesday Detroit Edison 1991 Antietam, Detroit MI 4820 near the street 

04/22/24 Monday Taylor Prep 6750 Pardee Rd, Taylor, MI 48 SW end of park 

04/24/24 Wednesday Ecorse Griffin Park Field 1 4:00 PM 

05/02/24 Thursday River Rouge Griffin Park Field 1 4:00 PM 

05/06/24 Monday Detroit Edison Griffin Park Field 1 4:00 PM 

05/08/24 Wednesday Taylor Prep Griffin Park Field 1 4:00 PM 

05/10/24 Friday Wayne Memorial 3001 4th St, Wayne, MI 48184 4:30 PM 

05/13/24 Monday Ecorse 27225 W Outer Dr, Ecorse, MI 4 4:00 PM 

05/15/24 Wednesday River Rouge Griffin Park Field 1 4:00 PM 

05/17/24 Friday Summit Academy 28697 Sibley Rd, Romulus, MI 4 4:00 PM 

05/18/24 Saturday Novi Christian 40800 W 13 Mile Rd, Novi, MI 4 11:00 AM 

05/18/24 Saturday Novi Christian 40800 W 13 Mile Rd, Novi, MI 4 9:00 AM 

05/22/24 Wednesday Taylor HS 12111 Pardee road Taylor mi 48 4:00 PM 

05/24/24 Friday Lutheran Westland 33300 Cowan Rd, Westland, MI 4 4:30 PM 

05/28/24 Tuesday Whitmore Lake 7430 Whitmore Lake Rd, Whitmor 4:30 PM 

05/29/24 Wednesday Trillium 6750 Pardee Rd Taylor, MI 481 4:30 PM 

06/01/24 Saturday Taylor Prep 4925 E Dunbar Rd, Monroe, MI 4 12:30 PM 

Home games are in bold.


